

AXA TP

45

DATE : 19/12/2018

REPAIR DETAILS	
REFERENCE	
Vehicle Reg No.	: GBD8078D
Make & Model	: TOYOTA TOYOTA DYNA 150 MANUAL
Chassis No.	: JTFAT35Y00K204465
Engine No.	: 1KD2490579
Manufactured Year	: 2015
Labour	: REPAIRER'S
TP Vehicle Reg No.	: XD9801R
DOA & Location	: 13/12/2018 BUROH CRESCENT KIM SAN LENG
Our Ref	: GBD8078D / ELKO ELECTRICAL TRADING PTE LTD

ESTIMATES OF PARTS

No.	Qty	Description	Part No.	Price
1	1	BUMPER <i>x repair</i>		\$ 514.20 X
2	1	BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>x nn</i>		\$ 377.80 X
3	1	HEADLAMP RH <i>- } CRL</i>		\$ 616.40 /
4	1	HEADLAMP LH <i>- }</i>		\$ 616.40 /
5	1	GRILLE <i>- }</i>		\$ 417.40 /
6	1	GRILLE LOGO <i>- MCL</i>		\$ 75.10 /
7	1	CENTRE PANEL <i>- BML</i>		\$ 1,038.60 /
8	1	EMBLEM DYNA <i>- MCL</i>		\$ 73.10 /
9	1	LH CABIN PANEL <i>x</i>		\$ 194.50 X
10	1	RH CABIN PANEL <i>x</i>		\$ 194.50 X
11	1	WINDSCREEN PANEL <i>x</i>		\$ 394.30 X
12	1	CHROME CENTRE BLACK <i>x</i>		\$ 375.10 X
13	1	CHROME LH BLACK <i>x</i>		\$ 110.50 X
14	1	CHROME RH BLACK <i>x</i>		\$ 110.50 X
15	1	TORSION BAR <i>x</i>		\$ 691.10 X
16	1	TORSION BUSH RH <i>x</i>		\$ 412.10 X
17	1	TORSION BUSH LH <i>x</i>		\$ 412.10 X
18	1	TORSION BRACKET RH <i>x</i>		\$ 412.10 X
19	1	TORSION BRACKET LH <i>x</i>		\$ 412.10 X
20	1	AIR CON BLOWER <i>x</i>		\$ 720.30 X
21	1	AIRCON EVAPATOR <i>x</i>		\$ 1,109.30 X
22	1	SUCTION PIPE <i>x</i>		\$ 129.50 X
23	1	DISCHARGE PIPE <i>x</i>		\$ 129.50 X
24	1	LIQUID PIPE <i>x</i>		\$ 129.50 X
25	1	WINDSCREEN MOULDING <i>- MCL</i>		\$ 226.60 /
26	1	WINDSCREEN <i>x</i>		\$ 1,105.30 X
27	1	DOOR RH <i>x</i>		\$ 1,189.10 X
28	1	DOOR LH <i>x</i>		\$ 1,189.10 X

Sub-Total (S\$) \$ 13,376.10

SAAA List Item Discount 25% (S\$) \$ 3,344.03

Sub-Total (S\$) \$ 10,032.08

3063.6

2297.7

LABOUR

No.	Description	Price	
1	LABOUR	\$ 1,800.00	700
2	SPRAYPAINTING	\$ 1,800.00	600 700
3	DISCONNECT & CHECK ELECTRICAL WIRING, HARNESS, WIRE SOCKETS, ETC., REMOVE & REINSTALL DAMAGED PARTS, TEST & RECTIFY FOR PROPER FUNCTIONING	\$ 100.00	30
4	REMOVE AND REINSTALL ROOF AIR-CON SYSTEM AND BLOWER UNIT INCLUDING TOP UP GAS	\$ 300.00	120
5	REMOVE AND REINSTALL CUSHIONS, SEATS, BACKREST, INNER TRIM, GARNISH, ROOF LINING AND/OR UPHOLSTERY TO FACILITATE REPAIRS	\$ 300.00	X NN
6	ANTI-RUST COATING AND APPLY CORROSION PROTECTION	\$ 250.00	60
7	REMOVE AND REPLACE FRONT/REAR WINDSCREEN	\$ 150.00	100
Total Labour (S\$)		\$ 4,700.00	

MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS

No.	Description	Price	
1	CENTRE GRILLE CLIPS SET / GML	\$ 100.00	30
2	CENTRE PANEL SEALANT / NN	\$ 100.00	40
3	CFLOOR PANEL SEALANT / NN	\$ 100.00	X
4	NUMBER PLATE / GML	\$ 40.00	15
5	FRONT WINDSCREEN SEALANT / GML	\$ 100.00	50
Total Miscellaneous Items (S\$)		\$ 440.00	

Total Parts (S\$)	\$ 10,032.08
Total Labour (S\$)	\$ 4,700.00
Total Miscellaneous (S\$)	\$ 440.00
Sub-Total (S\$)	\$ 15,172.08
GST 7% (S\$)	\$ 1,062.05
Grand Total (S\$)	\$ 16,234.12

6 Days.

Impress repair.

After repair photos.

Quo Qiang - 8288 0282

02/1/2019.

4142.7

20% : 3300.

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and
- is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: